

Bal Krishan Rawat versus Chaman Lal

Cr. MP(M) No.2456 of 2023

13.05.2024 Present: Mr. Vansaj, Advocate vice Mr. Vikas Shyam, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

Reply to the application under Section 5 of the Limitation Act is stated to have been filed. However, the same is not on record. Registry is directed to trace and place the same on record, if in order.

List the matter after two weeks.

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

May 13, 2024
(himani)