

**26.11.2024**

**Present:** None for the parties.

As per office report, steps for service of AWs have not been taken.

Let the steps be taken within one week. Thereafter, the process be issued for service of AWs for 02.01.2025.

**Paras Doger**  
**Registrar (Judicial)**

**26<sup>th</sup> November, 2024**  
(Pritam)